Sk [G8-1]BACK UP RING T T SUS304 | 9210%8.5 JA2119755 TEXAGON SOCKET BOLT ) ]

- " 1/2"-13X1 1/4
03-2|REAR THRUST PAD CeraMC | 227%8 08 |REAR CASING COVER ASSY | 1 9210157 [P2114731] |/ |w/t sw.(1/2)motor)| 4 | SUS3O4 IV /41A9119381
03-1SPINDLE_HOLDER ETFE | 641X13] [07-1[INNER_MAGNET 1 [Nd—Fe—B| @76%93 |P2444186] 16 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 4 | SUS304 | M10%25 |Po119154
03 |REAR CASING ETFE | 9240X141 07 [INNER DRIVE RING 1T | ETFE | #79.6X124 [P2439018| 15 |EYEBOLT 1| S41C | M12x20 |P9T14152
02—6|SLEEVE SUS304 | 020X21.5 SIC 57469777 | 14 |SET SCREW 2 | S435 | M8X10 |P9119160
02-5|SLEEVE SUS304 | #2050 06-1|BEARING e A o e HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
024|RELIEF PLATE FC—20 | $261X12 06 |BEARING ASS'Y T | ETFE | 944465 [A2469553] 13 |w/t SW. (M10) 8 | sUs304 | M10X110 |P9113080
02-3|FLANGE ETFE 654 [05-1|RING 1 | S45C | 965%5.7 |P2574346 w/t P (922%910Xt2)
02-2|FLANGE ETFE 80A 05 [OUTER DRIVE RING 1 [ FCD—45 |6122X223.5/P2504345| 12 0. RING T | FKM | #54.4%83.1 055

SIC 04—3|IMPELLER COVER 1 | ETFE | #175%20 [P2454028] 11 0. RING T | FKM | #84.4X03.1 85
02-1|FRONT THRUST PAD ceramic | 2104X9 04-2|MOUTH RING 1T | RULON | 104x9 [p2424412] 10 0. RING T | FKM_ [9219.3%957 6220
02 |FRONT CASING ETFE | 9261X148 04—1[MPELLER NOUMENON | 1 | ETFE | #175x44 [p2414022| [09-2|PTFE BOARD 1| PTFE |281.8X122.9A2119713
[01-1|TRANSTION FLANGE FC—20 [9228.6X24.1 04 [IMPELLER ASS'Y G A2403119 [09-1|PTFE_BOARD 1| PTFE [278.6X122.9A2119713

01 |BRACKET FC_20 | 9261X208 03-4]0. RING 1 | FKM | #244X851 G25 | 09 |PTFE BOARD 2 | PTFE | LX122.9 |A2119713

NO PART NAME MATERIAL | NOTE SIC 08-3|COVER 1| SUS304 | #90.4X12 |A2119715
03-3|SPINDLE cenanc | 925%125 |P233900s (e 1 [WASTELLOY Clg90.4X 133 5A2119712
NO PART NAME MATERIAL| _NOTE _|DWG. NO.| NO PART NAME QY |MATERIAL| _NOTE _|DWG. NO.
7
==
5)(c2) (1)
@@@@@@ @@.@ DG
02
@ =1 [APPROVED) MDL, NAME | NH—6510PW—F Azm§>v
UNIT | INCH | CHECK |05 03 05
NT L INCH | CHECK 105 0305 TDWG, NAME | CONSTRUCTION DRAWING
EDTON| 3 | DR8Y |05 05 05 mecky | DWG, NO. | E2683088 [ A3
EQ\W%WM\E PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
° ) — \ D 2
N7 — VR ==




